
 

ACADEMIC EXAM SCHEDULE  

Cambridge Primary 

Bahadurabad and KAECHS Campus 

First Assessment Schedule 2023 - 2024 

Date & Day I II III IV V 
Friday 22nd September Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics 

Monday 25th September Science English Science Urdu Science 

Tuesday 26th September Computer Islamiat Oral Computer English Literature Social Studies 

Wednesday 27th September 
OFF DUE TO 12 

RABI-UL-AWAL 

OFF DUE TO 12 

RABI-UL-AWAL 

OFF DUE TO 12 

RABI-UL-AWAL 

OFF DUE TO 12 

RABI-UL-AWAL 

OFF DUE TO 12 

RABI-UL-AWAL 

Thursday 28th September English Science English Language Science English Language 

          Friday 29th September Urdu Urdu Islamiat Written Social Studies English Literature 

Monday 2nd October Social Studies Social Studies Urdu English Language Urdu 

Tuesday 3rd October Islamiat Oral Computer English Literature Computer Islamiat Written 

Wednesday 4th October _- _- Social Studies Islamiat Written Computer 

 

Mid Term Examination Schedule 2023-2024 

Date & Day I II III IV V 

Thursday 30th November - - 

Urdu Oral & Urdu 

Dictation & English 

Listening 

Computer Oral & 

Practical 

English Reading & 

Dictation 

Friday 1st December English Listening Islamiat Oral 
Computer Oral & 

Practical 

Urdu Oral &  Urdu 

Dictation & English 

Listening 

Islamiat Oral & 

English Listening 

Monday 4th December 
Urdu Oral & 

Dictation 

Urdu Oral & 

Dictation 

English Dictation & 

Islamiat Oral 

English Reading & 

Dictation 

Computer Oral & 

Practical 

Tuesday 5th December Islamiat Oral 
Computer Oral & 

Practical 

English Speaking & 

English Reading 

Islamiat Oral & 

English Speaking 

Urdu Oral &  Urdu 

Dictation & English 

Speaking 

Wednesday 6th December 
Computer Oral & 

Practical 

English Speaking & 

English Reading 
Mathematics Science Mathematics 

Thursday 7th December 
English Speaking & 

English Reading 
English Listening Islamiat Written Urdu Urdu 

Friday 8th December Science Mathematics Urdu English Literature Social Studies 

Monday 11th December Mathematics Science Science Mathematics English Language 

Tuesday 12th December Computer Urdu Computer Social Studies Islamiat Written 

Wednesday 13th December Urdu English English Language English Language Science 

Thursday 14th December English Social Studies Social Studies Islamiat Written Computer 

Friday 15th December  Social Studies Computer English Literature Computer English Literature 



 

 

Second Assessment Schedule 2023 - 2024 

Date & Day I II III IV V 
Monday 19th February Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics 

    Tuesday 20th February Computer English English Literature Urdu Science 

Wednesday 21st February Urdu Islamiat Oral Computer Social Studies Urdu 

Thursday 22nd February Social Studies Science Social Studies English Language Islamiat Written 

Friday 23rd February English Computer English Language Islamiat Written English Language 

Monday 26th February Science Urdu Science Science Social Studies 

Tuesday 27th February Islamiat Oral Social Studies Urdu Computer English Literature 

Wednesday 28th February - - Islamiat Written English Literature Computer 

 

Final Term Examination Schedule 2023 - 2024 

Date & Day I II III IV V 

Monday 6th May - - 
Computer Oral & 

Practical 

English Listening & 

Islamiat Oral 

Urdu Reading  & 

Urdu Dictation & 

English Speaking 

Tuesday 7th May 
Urdu Reading  & 

Urdu Dictation 

Computer Oral & 

Practical 

Urdu Reading  & 

Urdu Dictation & 

English Listening 

Urdu Reading  & 

Urdu Dictation & 

English Speaking 

Computer Oral & 

Practical 

Wednesday 8th May 
Computer Oral & 

Practical 

Urdu Reading  & 

Urdu Dictation 

English Reading & 

English Dictation 

English Reading & 

English Dictation 

English Listening & 

Islamiat Oral 

Thursday 9th May Islamiat Oral 
English Listening & 

English Reading 

English Speaking & 

Islamiat Oral 

Computer Oral & 

Practical 

English Reading & 

English Dictation 

Friday 10th May English Speaking English Speaking Science Urdu Urdu 

Monday 13th May 
English Listening & 

English Reading 
Islamiat Oral Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics 

Tuesday 14th May Mathematics Mathematics English Language Computer English Language 

Wednesday 15th May Social Studies Social Studies Islamiat Written Social Studies Islamiat Written 

Thursday 16th May English Science English Literature English Language English Literature 

Friday 17th May Urdu Urdu Computer Islamiat Written Science 

Monday 20th May Science English Urdu Science Social Studies 

Tuesday 21st May Computer Computer Social Studies English Literature Computer 

 

 


